COFFEE COMPANY

PRICE LIST

01 January 2020

T: 07471 895015

E: henry@henryscoffeecompany.com



HENRY'S COFFEE BEANS

6 x 1 kilo
6 x 1 kilo
6 x 1 kilo
6 x 1 kilo
5 kilos

HENRY'S FILTER COFFEE

50 x 559
50 x 85g

Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Espresso Coffee Beans

Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Espresso Coffee Beans
Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)
Brilliant Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)
Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (refill no packaging)

Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Filter Ground Coffee (including filter papers)
Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Filter Ground Coffee

HENRY'S RETAIL COFFEE

24 x 250g
24 x 2509
24 x 2509
24 x 2509
24 x 2509
24 x 2509
24 x 250g
24 x 2509

Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Cafetiere Ground Coffee

Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Coffee Beans

Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Cafetiere Ground Coffee
Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Coffee Beans

Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)
Amazing Blend Choice Ground Coffee (Customers Own Brand)
Brilliant Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)
Brilliant Blend Choice Ground Coffee (Customers Own Brand)

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

1 x 2509
1 x 2509

Henry's Decaffeinated Espresso Ground Coffee
Henry’s Decaffeinated Coffee Beans

LAVAZZA COFFEE CAPSULES

100 x 79
100 x 14q
100 x 79

HOT CHOCOLATE

10 x 1 kilo bags
1 x 1 kilo bag

FLAVOURING SYRUPS

Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
Litre Plastic Bottle
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Rotondo Single Capsules
Rotondo Double Capsules
Decaffeinated Single Capsules

Henry's Heavenly Hot Chocolate
Henry's Heavenly Hot Chocolate

Caramel

Caramel (Sugar Free)
Chai

Chocolate

Coconut
Gingerbread
Hazelnut
Honeycomb

Mint

Orange

Raspberry

Salted Caramel
Strawberry

Vanilla

Vanilla (Sugar Free)
White Chocolate
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PRICE

£65.70
£77.70
£71.95
£83.70
£54.25

£32.35
£59.95

£74.88
£74.88
£95.90
£95.90
£83.50
£83.50
£96.00
£96.00

£5.85
£5.85

£36.00
£47.00
£36.00

£56.20
£5.90

£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75

VAT

ORDER



HENRY'S TEA RANGE

Henry's Coffee Company is proud to partner with Jenier World of Teas. We have listed some of the most popular teas
in our range. We can supply more than 250 blends from Jenier’s. Please ask us if you would like to see our full range.

CLASSIC 2 CUP TEABAGS

x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags
x 150 Teabags

Decaff Irish Breakfast Classic Teabags
Delicious Berry Classic Teabags

Earl Grey Classic Teabags

Egyptian Camomile Classic Teabags
English Breakfast Classic Teabags

Japan Sencha Green Tea Classic Teabags
Scottish All Day Classic Teabags
Peppermint Classic Teabags

INDIVIDUALLY FOIL WRAPPED STRING AND TAG TEABAGS

1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes
1 x 60 Envelopes

Earl Grey Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag

Egyptian Camomile Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag
Japan Sencha Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag
Peppermint Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag
Scottish All Day Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag

Zesty Lemon Rooibos Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag

Delicious Berry Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag

LOOSE LEAF TEAS AND INFUSIONS

x 500g
x 500g
x 2509
x 5009
x 5009
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
x 5009
x 2509
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
x 5009
x 5009
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
x 2509
x 5009
x 5009
x 2509
x 2509
x 500g
x 500g
x 5009
x 5009
x 500g
x 500g
x 500g
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Apple and Cranberry Fruit Infusion
Apple Spiced Fruit Infusion

China Pai Mu Tan White Tea Leaves
China Pinhead Gunpowder Tea Leaves
Christmas Cheer Tea

Clan William Rooibos - Loose Leaf
Decaffeinated Breakfast Blend Tea Leaves
Delicious Berry Infusion Loose

Duchess Earl Grey Tea Leaves

Earl Grey Tea Leaves

Eqyptian Camomile Infusion

Green Yerba Mate Matcha

Gunpowder Mint Green Tea Loose Leaf
Irish Breakfast Decaff Tea Leaves

Irish Breakfast Tea Leaves

Japan Sencha Green Tea Leaves
Kuchipudi Masala Chai

Lapsang Souchong Butterfly Tea
Lemon & Ginger Flavoured Black Tea Leaves
Margaret's Hope TGFOP Darjeeling Tea Leaves
Minshan Ginger Lemon Herbal Tea
Mint Chocolate Rooibos

Mocha Chai

Peppermint Infusion Loose Leaf
Raspberry Leaves

Rose Congou - China Black Tea
Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Leaves
Tropical Mango Infusion

Tukdah Darjeeling Loose Tea Leaves
Winter Mulled Spice Loose Tea Leaves
Winter Wonderland Rooibos Leaves
Zesty Lemon Rooibos Infusion
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PRICE

£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.18
£9.50
£11.75
£9.50
£11.75

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

£12.30
£12.14
£9.48
£9.50
£11.35
£7.38
£16.75
£10.25
£11.16
£10.96
£6.71
£8.51
£11.26
£15.79
£9.24
£9.15
£10.20
£10.59
£10.82
£15.71
£6.50
£8.94
£11.21
£3.68
£3.94
£11.75
£9.24
£10.38
£15.62
£10.93
£10.63
£9.68

VAT ORDER



PYRAMID TEABAGS (CATERING PACKS)

x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids
x 80 Pyramids

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 x 80 Pyramids

Apple Spiced Fruit Pyramids

Assam Tea Pyramids

Camomile Tea Pyramids

Clan William Rooibos Pyramids
Decaffeinated Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids
Delicious Berry Pyramids

Duchess Earl Grey Pyramids

Earl Grey Pyramid Teabags

Irish Breakfast Pyramid Teabags

Japan Sencha Green Tea Pyramids

Jasmine Blossom Green Tea Pyramids
Kuchipudi Masala Chai Pyramid Teabags
Lemon and Ginger Flavoured Ceylon Black Tea Pyramids
Margaret's Hope Darjeeling Pyramid Teabags
Peppermint Pyramids

Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids
Tangawizi Lemon Pyramids

Totonac Vanilla Rooibos Pyramids

Winter Mulled Spice Pyramids

Zesty Lemon Rooibos Pyramids

PYRAMID TEABAGS (RETAIL BOXES)

6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids
6 x 15 Pyramids

TEA ACCESSORIES

1 x 1000
Set of 3
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit

OWN LABEL TEA

Egyptian Camomille Pyramids

Lemon Ginger Ceylon Tea Pyramids
More Zest Herbal Tea Pyramids
Camomile Infusion Tea Pyramids
Delicious Berry Fruit Infusion Pyramids
Japan Sencha Green Tea Pyramids
Peppermint Infusion Pyramids
Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids
Earl Grey Tea Pyramids

Tea Filters- Size 2 for teapots 0.5 - 0.8 Litres

Tea Timers - Green, Black, Infusion

Tea Scoop (2.59 - 3.5q)

Tea Storage Kilner Jar (1550 ml - Light Protected and Labelled)
Tea Storage Tin (Labelled)

We can produce retail tea packs packed in your own label design. Please ask for details

CLEANING MATERIALS AND ACCESSORIES

Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
1 Kilo Tub
Single Unit
5 kilo Tub

Stainless Steel Knockout Drawer (fits below coffee grinder)
Pump for 1 Litre Syrup Bottle

Espresso Machine Group Head Cleaning Brush

Group Handle Coffee Grinds Cleaning Brush

Aluminium Coffee Tamper (Double Diameter - 53mm / 58mm)
Cafetto Evo Espresso Machine Cleaning Powder

Henry's Branded Pavement Sign

Reusable / Refillable Coffee Bean Box

HENRY'S BRANDED CROCKERY
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PRICE

£13.35
£11.64
£14.61
£12.10
£14.51
£13.16
£13.15
£13.74
£12.17
£12.17
£12.25
£12.58
£12.55
£14.42
£11.85
£11.62
£1340
£12.40
£14.10
£11.68

£17.36
£15.71

£17.14

£17.36
£15.84
£15.07
£14.37
£15.07
£16.53

£19.35
£8.04
£3.25
£4.75
£2.50

£79.00
£2.50
£1.40
£3.49
£9.95
£6.95
£59.95
£5.00

VAT

£3.87
£1.61

£0.65
£0.95
£0.50

£15.80
£0.50
£0.29
£0.70
£1.99
£1.39
£11.99
£1.00

ORDER



Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit
Single Unit

Henry's Espresso Cup (30z / 80ml)
Henry's Espresso Saucer (12 cm)
Henry's Flat White Cup (60z / 170ml)
Henry's Flat White Saucer (14 cm)
Henry's Americano Cup (100z / 280ml)
Henry's Americano Saucer (16 cm)

CUSTOMER'S OWN BRAND CROCKERY

We can supply your own brand crockery. Please ask for details
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£2.61

£2.33
£3.48
£2.43
£4.30
£2.54

£0.52
£0.47
£0.70
£0.49
£0.86
£0.51



