

PRICE LIST

01 January 2020

T: 07471 895015

E: henry@henryscoffeecompany.com

HENRY'S COFFEE BEANS		PRICE	VAT	ORDER
6 x 1 kilo	Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Espresso Coffee Beans	£65.70		
6 x 1 kilo	Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Espresso Coffee Beans	£77.70		
6 x 1 kilo	Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)	£71.95		
6 x 1 kilo	Brilliant Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)	£83.70		
5 kilos	Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (refill no packaging)	£54.25		
HENRY'S FILTER COFFE				
50 x 55g	Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Filter Ground Coffee (including filter papers)	£32.35		
50 x 85g	Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Filter Ground Coffee	£59.95		
HENRY'S RETAIL COFF				
24 x 250g	Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Cafetiere Ground Coffee	£74.88		
24 x 250g	Henry's 'Cat's Pyjamas' Coffee Beans	£74.88		
24 x 250g	Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Cafetiere Ground Coffee	£95.90		
24 x 250g	Henry's 'Blow Your Socks Off' Coffee Beans	£95.90		
24 x 250g	Amazing Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)	£83.50		
24 x 250g	Amazing Blend Choice Ground Coffee (Customers Own Brand)	£83.50		
24 x 250g	Brilliant Blend Choice Coffee Beans (Customers Own Brand)	£96.00		
24 x 250g	Brilliant Blend Choice Ground Coffee (Customers Own Brand)	£96.00		
DECAFFEINATED COFF	EE			
1 x 250g	Henry's Decaffeinated Espresso Ground Coffee	£5.85		
1 x 250g	Henry's Decaffeinated Coffee Beans	£5.85		
LAVAZZA COFFEE CAPS	SULES			
100 x 7g	Rotondo Single Capsules	£36.00		
100 x 14g	Rotondo Double Capsules	£47.00		
100 x 7g	Decaffeinated Single Capsules	£36.00		
HOT CHOCOLATE				
10 x 1 kilo bags	Henry's Heavenly Hot Chocolate	£56.20		
1 x 1 kilo bag	Henry's Heavenly Hot Chocolate	£5.90		
FLAVOURING SYRUPS	. , , ,			
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Caramel	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Caramel (Sugar Free)	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Chai	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Chocolate	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Coconut	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Gingerbread	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle 1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Hazelnut	£7.75 £7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle 1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Honeycomb Mint	£7.75 £7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Orange	£7.75 £7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Raspberry	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Salted Caramel	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Strawberry	£7.75		
		-		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Vanilla	£7.75		
1 Litre Plastic Bottle 1 Litre Plastic Bottle	Vanilla Vanilla (Sugar Free)	£7.75 £7.75		

HENRY'S TEA RANGE

Henry's Coffee Company is proud to partner with Jenier World of Teas. We have listed some of the most popular teas in our range. We can supply more than 250 blends from Jenier's. Please ask us if you would like to see our full range.

CLASSIC 2 CUP TEABAGS		PRICE	VAT	ORDER
1 x 150 Teabags	Decaff Irish Breakfast Classic Teabags	£11.75		
1 x 150 Teabags	Delicious Berry Classic Teabags	£11.75		
1 x 150 Teabags	Earl Grey Classic Teabags	£11.75		
1 x 150 Teabags	Egyptian Camomile Classic Teabags	£11.18		
1 x 150 Teabags	English Breakfast Classic Teabags	£9.50		
_	Japan Sencha Green Tea Classic Teabags	£11.75		
1 x 150 Teabags		£9.50		
1 x 150 Teabags	Scottish All Day Classic Teabags			
1 x 150 Teabags	Peppermint Classic Teabags	£11.75		
INDIVIDUALLY FOIL WR	APPED STRING AND TAG TEABAGS			
1 x 60 Envelopes	Earl Grey Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Egyptian Camomile Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Japan Sencha Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Peppermint Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Scottish All Day Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Zesty Lemon Rooibos Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
1 x 60 Envelopes	Delicious Berry Individually Wrapped Premium Teabag	£6.20		
LOOSE LEAF TEAS AND	INFUSIONS			
1 x 500g	Apple and Cranberry Fruit Infusion	£12.30		
1 x 500g	Apple Spiced Fruit Infusion	£12.14		
1 x 250g	China Pai Mu Tan White Tea Leaves	£9.48		
1 x 500g	China Pinhead Gunpowder Tea Leaves	£9.50		
1 x 500q	Christmas Cheer Tea	£11.35		
1 x 500g	Clan William Rooibos - Loose Leaf	£7.38		
1 x 500q	Decaffeinated Breakfast Blend Tea Leaves	£16.75		
1 x 500q	Delicious Berry Infusion Loose	£10.25		
1 x 500g	Duchess Earl Grey Tea Leaves	£11.16		
1 x 500q	Earl Grey Tea Leaves	£10.96		
1 x 250g	Egyptian Camomile Infusion	£6.71		
1 x 500g	Green Yerba Mate Matcha	£8.51		
1 x 500q	Gunpowder Mint Green Tea Loose Leaf	£11.26		
1 x 500g	Irish Breakfast Decaff Tea Leaves	£15.79		
1 x 500g	Irish Breakfast Tea Leaves	£9.24		
1 x 500q	Japan Sencha Green Tea Leaves	£9.15		
1 x 500q	Kuchipudi Masala Chai	£10.20		
1 x 500g	Lapsang Souchong Butterfly Tea	£10.59		
1 x 500g	Lemon & Ginger Flavoured Black Tea Leaves	£10.82		
1 x 500g	Margaret's Hope TGFOP Darjeeling Tea Leaves	£15.71		
1 x 250g	Minshan Ginger Lemon Herbal Tea	£6.50		
1 x 500g	Mint Chocolate Rooibos	£8.94		
1 x 500g	Mocha Chai	£11.21		
1 x 250g	Peppermint Infusion Loose Leaf	£3.68		
1 x 250g	Raspberry Leaves	£3.94		
1 x 500g	Rose Congou - China Black Tea	£11.75		
1 x 500g	Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Leaves	£9.24		
1 x 500g	Tropical Mango Infusion	£10.38		
1 x 500g	Tukdah Darjeeling Loose Tea Leaves	£15.62		
1 x 500g	Winter Mulled Spice Loose Tea Leaves	£10.93		
1 x 500g	Winter Wonderland Rooibos Leaves	£10.63		
1 x 500g	Zesty Lemon Rooibos Infusion	£9.68		
. x 300g	2007, 20.11011 1.001000 1111001011	25.00		

PYRAMID TEABAGS (CA	ATERING PACKS)	PRICE	VAT	ORDER
1 x 80 Pyramids	Apple Spiced Fruit Pyramids	£13.35		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Assam Tea Pyramids	£11.64		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Camomile Tea Pyramids	£14.61		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Clan William Rooibos Pyramids	£12.10		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Decaffeinated Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids	£14.51		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Delicious Berry Pyramids	£13.16		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Duchess Earl Grey Pyramids	£13.15		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Earl Grey Pyramid Teabags	£13.74		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Irish Breakfast Pyramid Teabags	£12.17		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Japan Sencha Green Tea Pyramids	£12.17		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Jasmine Blossom Green Tea Pyramids	£12.25		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Kuchipudi Masala Chai Pyramid Teabags	£12.58		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Lemon and Ginger Flavoured Ceylon Black Tea Pyramids	£12.55		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Margaret's Hope Darjeeling Pyramid Teabags	£14.42		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Peppermint Pyramids	£11.85		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids	£11.62		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Tangawizi Lemon Pyramids	£13.40		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Totonac Vanilla Rooibos Pyramids	£12.40		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Winter Mulled Spice Pyramids	£14.10		
1 x 80 Pyramids	Zesty Lemon Rooibos Pyramids	£11.68		
PYRAMID TEABAGS (R	ETAIL BOXES)			
6 x 15 Pyramids	Egyptian Camomille Pyramids	£17.36		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Lemon Ginger Ceylon Tea Pyramids	£15.71		
6 x 15 Pyramids	More Zest Herbal Tea Pyramids	£17.14		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Camomile Infusion Tea Pyramids	£17.36		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Delicious Berry Fruit Infusion Pyramids	£15.84		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Japan Sencha Green Tea Pyramids	£15.07		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Peppermint Infusion Pyramids	£14.37		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Scottish Breakfast Blend Tea Pyramids	£15.07		
6 x 15 Pyramids	Earl Grey Tea Pyramids	£16.53		
TEA ACCESSORIES				
1 x 1000	Tea Filters- Size 2 for teapots 0.5 - 0.8 Litres	£19.35	£3.87	
Set of 3	Tea Timers - Green, Black, Infusion	£8.04	£1.61	
Single Unit	Tea Scoop (2.5g - 3.5g)	£3.25	£0.65	
Single Unit	Tea Storage Kilner Jar (1550 ml - Light Protected and Labelled)	£4.75	£0.95	
Single Unit	Tea Storage Tin (Labelled)	£2.50	£0.50	
OWN LABEL TEA				
We can produce retail to	ea packs packed in your own label design. Please ask for details			
CLEANING MATERIALS	AND ACCESSORIES			
Single Unit	Stainless Steel Knockout Drawer (fits below coffee grinder)	£79.00	£15.80	
Single Unit	Pump for 1 Litre Syrup Bottle	£2.50	£0.50	
Circle Hell	Francisco Marilland Control Charles Break	61.40	60.00	

Single Unit	Stainless Steel Knockout Drawer (fits below coffee grinder)	£79.00	£15.80
Single Unit	Pump for 1 Litre Syrup Bottle	£2.50	£0.50
Single Unit	Espresso Machine Group Head Cleaning Brush	£1.40	£0.29
Single Unit	Group Handle Coffee Grinds Cleaning Brush	£3.49	£0.70
Single Unit	Aluminium Coffee Tamper (Double Diameter - 53mm / 58mm)	£9.95	£1.99
1 Kilo Tub	Cafetto Evo Espresso Machine Cleaning Powder	£6.95	£1.39
Single Unit	Henry's Branded Pavement Sign	£59.95	£11.99
5 kilo Tub	Reusable / Refillable Coffee Bean Box	£5.00	£1.00

Single Unit	Henry's Espresso Cup (3oz / 80ml)	£2.61	£0.52
Single Unit	Henry's Espresso Saucer (12 cm)	£2.33	£0.47
Single Unit	Henry's Flat White Cup (6oz / 170ml)	£3.48	£0.70
Single Unit	Henry's Flat White Saucer (14 cm)	£2.43	£0.49
Single Unit	Henry's Americano Cup (10oz / 280ml)	£4.30	£0.86
Single Unit	Henry's Americano Saucer (16 cm)	£2.54	£0.51

CUSTOMER'S OWN BRAND CROCKERY

We can supply your own brand crockery. Please ask for details